Stand On Power Pallet Truck
XPAT20 /2000KG
Pallet Truck Series
For Light-duty Applications
FEATURES
The Stocky Stand on Pallet Truck Series provides the ideal solution to meet your
less frequent usage needs, without compromising on performance.

SPECIFICATIONS
1.1 Manufacturer
1.2 Model designation
1.3 Drive unit
1.4 Operation type
1.5 Load capacity
1.6 Load center
1.7 Load distance, center of drive axle fork back
1.7 Wheelbase
2.1 Truck weight (without battery)
2.2 Axle loaded, front/rear
3.1 Axle unloading, front/rear
3.2 Tires
3.3 Drive wheel size
3.4 Loaded wheel size
3.5 Balance wheel size
3.6 Wheels number front/rear (x=driven wheels)
4.1 Thread, front
4.2 Thread, rear
4.3 Height, fork lowered
4.4 Lift height
4.5 Fork height, lowered
4.6 Height of tiller in drive position (max/min)
4.7 Overall length
4.8 Length to face of forks
4.9 Overall width
4.10 Fork dimensions s/e/c
4.11 Fork outside width
4.12 Minimum ground clearance
4.13 Aisle width with pallets 800mm long x 1200mm wide
4.14 Turning radius
4.15 Travel speed, loaded/unloaded
4.16 Lift speed, loaded/unloaded
4.17 Lowering speed, loaded/unloaded
4.18 Maximum gradeability loaded/unloaded
4.19 Service brake
4.20 Drive motor rating
4.21 Lift motor rating
5.1 Battery voltage/capacity - Lead Acid Battery
5.2 Battery weight
5.3 Control unit type
5.4 Noise level
STOCKY
XPAT20
Electric
Standing
2000
600
190
1600
620
1215/2003
547/143
Polyurethane
230*75
80*70
100*40
1 x -2/4
558
340/390/500